

M.C. 02 of 2024
(arising out of Mat. Suit No. 600 of 2022)
Smt. Pampa Dhali (Mondal) –vs- Sri Apurba Mondal

Present : Soma Chakrabarti

Order no. 02, dated 12-03-2024

Today is fixed for S.R.A.D. and appearance, step in the mean time.
The petitioner is present and files hazira.
No S.R.A.D. has been received by this Court today.
So, for the ends of justice,
Fix 17-05-2024 for P.R.T.R., S.R.A.D. and appearance, step in the mean time.

D/c. by me.

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track Court -2, Bongaon,
North 24 Parganas.

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track Court -2, Bongaon,
North 24 Parganas.